CASA AIR HEATER/COOLER
CASA air heater/cooler for
heating and cooling
PR
O
D
U
C

Smart control system and settings can be changed using a CASA
Smart control panel.  The height of the smallest air heaters (Ø125
and 160 mm) is only 255 mm, which permits installation in a sus-
pended ceiling.
The delivery includes:
• air heater
• SET connection module
• actuator and 3-way valve
• 24 V transformer
• requisite sensors and instructions
 Outdoor air Supply air Extract air Exhaust air
 Possible       Not possible
 Possible       Not possible
Air cooler for waterborne cooling
Product code Duct’s Ø W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R5 R5-H R7 R7-H R9 R9-H R15 R15-H
SDCW160 160mm
SDCW200 200mm
SDCW250F 250mm
SDCW315 315mm
Air heater for waterborne heating
Product code Duct’s Ø W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R5 R5-H R7 R7-H R9 R9-H R15 R15-H
SDHW125 125mm
SDHW160 160mm
SDHW200 200mm
SDHW250 250mm
SDHW315 315mm
Air cooler for waterborne cooling
CASA air heater/cooler
Air heater for waterborne heating
0306/10/2020 We reserve the right to alter specifications.06/10/2020 We reserve the right to alter specifications.

Helps to reach the desired supply air temperature during very cold
conditions, when the output of the heat exchanger is not sufficient
to heat the air.
The delivery includes:
• SET connection module
• electric air heaters
• requisite sensors and instructions
 Outdoor air Supply air Extract air Exhaust air
Electric air heater for pre-/reheating, for installation in ducts
 Possible       Not possible
 Possible       Not possible
Electric air heater for pre-/reheating, for installation in ducts
Product code Duct’s Ø Duct-
filter
W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R5 R5-H R7 R7-H R9 R9-H R15 R15-H
SDHE125-1T 125mm      FLK12
SDHE160-1T 160mm FLK16
SDHE200-1T 200mm      FLK20
SDHE250-1T (1200W) 250mm FLK25
SDHE250-2T (2000W) 250mm FLK25
SDHE315-1T (1200W) 315mm      FLK31
SDHE315-2T (2000W) 315mm      FLK31
Waterborne air heater/cooler in combination with ground source heat pump
Product code Duct’s Ø W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R5 R5-H R7 R7-H R9 R9-H R15 R15-H
SDHW250F 250mm
The delivery includes:
• fully insulated unit
• wall mounting bracket/ceiling mounting frame
• an efficient 4-row air cooler suitable for